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Finish — Your trip confirmation — American Airlines

AmericanAirlines\(_ Plan Travel

Thank you for making your reservation on AA.com!

B8  Yourtrpis booked

Home  Helo, PHILP »

Travel Information

i English » { Search aa.com

AAdvantage
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Once the stetus of your trip is Tickeled,’ you'll receive a confirmation email and can print your itinerary and recefpt on aa.com {usually within 3 hours).

Chicago to Orlando
1 Adult

Your Trip Price:

Tuesday January 31, 2017 - Thursday February 2, 2017 $199.26 USD
AA Record Locator Reservation Name i
Your mcord locator is your resarvation confrmation number and Status: Ticket Pending on Jan 24, ‘2017
will bo nesdied fo retrieve or raference your reservalion.
Flight Depart Arrive Fare Amount
American Airlines Chicago (ORD) Orlando (MCO) Adutt
1 3 33 January 31, 2017 07:00 AM January 31, 2017 10:38 AM 1 % 3143.26 USD $143.26 USD
Travel Time : 2h 38 m Booking Coge - O
o~ Cabin Cizss : Economy flane Type - 728 Tri
braal Smat: 16C P Options
Preferred Seats $16.86 USD
Create Notification 1@
Taxes & Carrierimposed Feos
American Airlines Orando (MCO) Chicago (ORD)
2388 Febfum 2, 2017 04:55 PM February 2, 2017 07.02 PM Taxes $39.14 USD
Travel Yime :3h 7 m Rooking Cade : 5
.:;,-\\ Cabkn Class : Economy Piane Type : 738
i Seat : 248 .
X arierdmposed Fees $0.00 USD
Create Notification (2
Flight Subtotal
$199.26 USD
Baggage Information
Baggage Charges (per person)
Based on your travel, ahe sirine is designated a8 the Most Significant Caitier, and that akline's baggage allowances and charges apply to your entire journey,
Qther Baggage and Options!t Charges (7
P —
Garry-On Baggage Cost {(USD) Siza* Additional Info
i Inchudes: , briefcase, imila
Amerl:t;:n Airlines ‘ istCamy-On  No Charge 38 din /91 dem m‘me; mem u:'wmamﬁn b'z"?; ;';l:u_'
. Maximum d ions not to exceed:
& 2nd Carry-On  No Charge  45din/ 114 dem 2 I:;’:g’:‘( 11w x5 13 (;;:EJE X 23 cm)
— N
Checked Baggage Cost (LISD) Size* Weight
American Airlines W 7stBag $28 62 din/ 158 dem  Under 50 lbs/ 23 kgs
lm 2nd Bag $38 62din/158dem  Under 50 ibis/ 23 kgs
*Bimensionai Size i saictiated as Wllows: {Length + Widitr + Height)
Passenger Summary
Save time at the airport! Add your travel information below to check-in online.
https://www.aa.com/booking/rev1ewAndPay 1/24/2017



Print

Subject: Your Tuesday moming trip with Uber
From: Uber Receipts (uber.us@uber.com)

Date: Tuesday, January 31, 2017 5:49 AM
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Cab #2889
TTS-248-7600
" Chicasos IL
w0217 19:38

$23.08

Thanks for choosing Uber, Philip
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Toni Federico

%

From: John Hoy

Sent: Tuesday, February 28, 2017 4:30 PM
To: Toni Federico

Cc: Phil Drennan

Subject: FW: Travel expense report
Attachments: drennan expenses001.pdf

Toni, Please process this expense report for Phil.

Thanks,
John

From: Phil Drennan

Sent: Monday, February 27, 2017 2:40 PM
To: John Hoy <JPHoy@uiwater.com>
Subject: Travel expense report

Hi John — I have $307.28 in travel expenses from the customer service hearings earlier this month. Please see the
attachment for complete details. Thanks.

Phil Drennan
Sr. Financial Analyst

Jm Inc

200 Weathersfield Ave
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714
(P) 847.897.6462

(C) 224.343.7467






